Mational Rask OF Comenes 20

Period From: Nov 01, 2025.
To: Dec 10, 2025.
Page Number: Page 1 of 14
Account Number: 011103042957
Product Name: BUSINESS CURRENT ACCOUNT
Currency Name: TZS
Branch Code: 11
Branch Name: CORPORATE BRANCH
Cust Name: NUMERO UNO COMPANY LIMITED

g:::. Debit Credit Balance
2025-11-01 2025-11-01 0.00 13189558694 131,895586.94
:-' 2025-11-06 1 2025-11-06 283.500.00 0.00 131,612,086.94
. 2025-11-06 1 925310380435577|C8251106183 2025-11-06 467,800.00 0,00 131,144,286.94
i 2025-11-06 1 azsamaamassulcusum'"" 2025-11-06  1,620,000.00 0,00 129,524,286.94
2025-11-06 1 VISA POS 05.11.2025 2025-11-06 0.00  3,309,000,00 132,833,286.94
2025-11-06 1 VISA DISC 05.11.2025 2025-11-06 66,180.00 0,00 132,767,106.94
2025-11-06 1 MC POS 05.11,2025 2025-11-06 0.00  1,737,000,00 134,504,106.94
2025-11-06 1 MC DISC 05.11.2025 2025-11-06 34,740.00 0.00 134,469,366.94
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Statement Of Account

Period From: Nov 01, 2025.

NBC LIMITED To: Dec 10, 2025.
ermNCES Page Number: Page 2 of 14
CUSTOMER ST .
Account Number: 011103042957
12 DEC 2025 @ Product Name: BUSINESS CURRENT ACCOUNT
Currency Name: TZS
DE?ARTE\'EET*;SQ!W“ Branch Code: 11
| Corporute ranch 671511, Branch Name: CORPORATE BRANCH
=¥ Cust Name: NUMERO UNO COMPANY LIMITED
Depositor Depositor Value it Balance
Date Branch Description Neics D Reference Date Debit Credi ala
I
~ 2025-11-06 1 925310380438519|CB25110618364512 CB25110618364512 2025-11-06 209,442.75 0.00 134,259,924.19
2025-1107 1 VISA POS 06.11.2025 118 2025-11-07 0.00 3,683,000.00 137,942,924.19
1 VISA DISC 06.11.2025 287 2025-11-07 73,660.00 0.00 137,869,264.19
1 MC POS 06.11.2025 504 2025-11-07 0.00 1,430,000.00 139,299,264.19
1 MC DISC 06.11.2025 640 2025-11-07 28,600.00 0.00 139,270,664.19
] . VISA POS 07.11.2025 127 2025-11-08 0.00 4,466.000.00 143,736,664.19
* VISA DISC 07.11.2025 317 2025-11-08 89,320.00 0.00 143,647,344.19
- MCPOS 07.11.2025 570 2025-11-08 0.00 2,638,000.00 146,285,344.19
'MC DISC 07.11.2025 715 2025-11-08 52.760.00 0.00 146,232,584.19
Nac CONNECT UTILIZATION FEE SEPTEMBER 749 2025-11-08 15,000.00 0.00 146,217,584.19
185 2025-11-10 0.00 8.549,000.00 154,766,584.19
434 2025-11-10 170,980.00 0.00 154,595,604.19
141 2025-11-10 0.00 5.155,000.00 159,750,604.19
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Statement Of Account

Period From
To

: Nov 01, 2025,
: Dec 10, 2025.

Page Number: Page 6 of 14

Account Number
Product Name

Currency Name:
Branch Code:

Branch Name

: 011103042957

: BUSINESS CURRENT ACCOUNT

TZS
11

: CORPORATE BRANCH
Cust Name: NUMERQO UNO COMPANY LIMITED

Date Branch Description :::‘::m" ::’;P"s't‘"' Reference g:lt:e Debit Credit Balance

2025-11-20 1 MC DISC 19.11.2025 649 2025-11-20 50,020.00 0.00 122,404,444.19
2025-11-21 1 VISA POS 20.11.2025 122 2025-11-21 0.00  4,184,000.00 126,588,444.19
2025-11-21 1 VISA DISC 20.11.2025 202 2025-11-21 83.680.00 0.00 126,504,764.19
| _2025-11-21 1 MC POS 20.11.2025 508 2025-11-21 0.00  2,456,000.00 128,960,764.19
i.-2:925-11‘21 1 MC DISC 20.11.2025 648 2025-11-21 49,120.00 0.00 128,911,644.19
gii??511-22 VISA POS 21.11.2025 149 2025-11-22 0.00  5,074,000.00 133,985,644.19
25-11-22 VISA DISC 21.11.2025 359 2025-11-22 101,480.00 0.00 133,884,164.19

MC POS 21.11.2025 616 2025-11-22 0.00  2,660,000.00 136,544,164.19

MC DISC 21.11.2025 781 2025-11-22 $3,200.00 0.00 136,490,964.19

MC POS 22-23.11.2025 172 2025-11-24 0.00  9,651,000.00 146,141,964.19

MC DISC 22-23.11.2025 a11 2025-11-24 193,020.00 0.00 145,948,944.19

| VISA POS 22-23.11.2025 189 2025-11-24 0.00  16,623,000.00 162,571,944.19

451 2025-11-24 332,460.00 0.00 162.239,484.19

i- VISA DISC 22-23.11.2025
===
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2025-12-08
2025-12-10
2025-12-10 21,520.00
2025-12-10

2025-12-10 17,220.00

- 2025-12-10 . 20,000,000.00
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